Vitals

Credits

Year
2019
2019
2018
2018

2018

2018
2017

2017
2017
2015

2014
2014
2014

@ showcast

Type
Commerc

Documer

Televisior

Theatre

Voice
Over

Theatre

Televisior
Documer

Voice
Over

Short
Film

Theatre
Televisior
Theatre

Role

Farmer's wife
Narrator

Dr Cecile Armand
Pat Costanzo
Audiobook Narrator
- various characters

Various

Pat Skelton

Narrator

Animation - various

Evelyn Wallace

Woman B
Dr Lindsay Perreira

Grandmother

Profile

Jane Bayly

Gender
Age Range
Height

Base Location

Female
50 - 60
170cm

Melbourne

Director

Available In Adelaide, Auckland, Australian Capital Territory, Brisbane, Christchurch,
Dunedin, Gold Coast, International, Melbourne, Northern Territory, Perth,
Queenstown, Sydney, Tasmania, Wellington
Skills Actor, Prof. Singer, Voice Artist, Writer, Musician
Hair Brown(Honey)Blonde
Eye Blue / Green
Memberships M.EAA
Agent
Australian JM Agency
Agent
Phone 61 3 9534 1600
Email admin@jmagency.net.au
Agent Web WWW.jmagency.net.au
Production Company
Down on the Farm Exit Films

Mary De Garis

Ms Fisher's MODern Murder
Mysteries

The Bridge

The Pearler's Wife

Tales From the Ninch

Sunshine

Gweneth Wisewould

Buster and Jack

Putting on a Brave Face

Button La Mama Mobile Tour
Winners and Losers

Everyman and the Pole Dancers
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Her Place Women's Museum
Australia

Every Cloud Productions

Art and Industry
Festival/Hubcap productions

Penguin Random House

Dreamhouse Theatre Company

Essential Media/Carver
Films/SBS

Her Place Women's Museum
Australia

Annie Duncan

Open Channel/ABC

Devised with Carole Patullo
Seven Network
Auto Da Fe

Glendyn Ivin

Scott
Heinrich/Penelope
Lee

Lynn Hegarty

Donna Jackson

Greg McDonald Risk
Audio

Melanie Beddie
Daina Reid

Penelope Lee
Annie Duncan/Dale
Warren

Kate Gorman

Melanie Beddie
lan Gilmour

Lech Mackiewicz
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2014

2013
2013
2013
2013

2012
2012
2012

2011
2011
2009

2009
2009
2009

2008
2008

2008
2007

2006

2006
2005

2005
2004

2004
2004

2003
2003

2001

2000
2000

1999
1998

1998
1996

@ showcast

Televisior

Theatre
Theatre
Televisior

Feature
Film

Theatre
Theatre

Televisior

Televisior
Radio

Musical
Theatre

Feature
Film

Musical
Theatre

Voice
Over

Televisior

Televisior

Theatre
Theatre

Musical
Theatre

Theatre

Short
Film

Voice
Over

Musical
Theatre

Televisior

Televisior

Televisior

Short
Film

Musical
Theatre

Commert

Voice
Over

Voice
Over

Voice
Over

Theatre

Voice
Over

School Principal
(reprise)

Meredith
Woman B
Helen

Carole Gehrig

Various
Woman B

School principal

Counsellor
Dottie Twinkleye
Meredith

Val

Hilda

Narrator since 2007

Karen
Magistrate
Jane the Crane
Headmistress &
Mother

Actor/singer

Understudy

Mum

Various - radio plays

Kay

Margaret Dalton

Patient

Angela Brennan

Mum

Actor/singer

Bernie Carter

Guide narration

Narrator

Fiona

Lola

Jane

The Time of Our Lives

Dust

Button

Offspring

The Broken Shore

Miss Hewett's Shenanigans
Button

The Time of Our Livess

THE SLAP
PAPER MOON
Dust

The Wedding Party

Care Instructions

Recollections Short stories

The Hollow Men

Whatever Happened to that
Guy?

Golden Valley
The Chapel Perilous

In The Darkness (Adelaide
Cabaret Festival)

Mum's the Word 2: Teenagers

Learning To Fly

My Stories Bring me Home

The Sapphires Creative
Development Workshop

Blue Heelers

The Bertram Wainer Story -
Docudrama

MDA

Interference

Skin - National Tour

ANZ Grow Series

Thomson of Arnhem Land

Encyclopaedia of Melbourne

Headspace

Neither Lost Nor Found

Jump!
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ABC1/JAHM productions

Hubcap Productions

La Mama

Southern Star Productions
ABC1/Essential Media

Perilous Productions/La Mama
Devised

ABC1/JAHM Productions

ABC1/Matchbox Pictures
ABC Radio Drama

Hubcap productions

Kin Films

Aphids/Malthouse Theatre Co-
prod

Golden Days Radio

Working Dog

Ruby Entertainment

Perilous Productions

Perilous Productions/La Mama

Crying In Public Places

Paul Dainty Group

Exit Films

Random Acts

MTC

West St Productions

John Moore Productions

ABC TV Drama/Screentime
VCA

Crying In Public Places

Red Heart Productions

John Moore Productions/ABC
Tv

Lycette Productions

SBS Independent

Keene/Taylor Theatre Project
ABC Radio Drama

Fiona Banks

Donna Jackson
Melanie Beddie
Emma Freeman

Rowan Woods

Suzanne Chaundy
Melanie Beddie

Jonathan Brough,
Tori Garrett

Jessica Hobbs
Justine Lees

Donna Jackson

Amanda Jane

Margaret Cameron

John Amor

Rob Sitch
Ted Emery

Suzanne Chaundy

Suzanne Chaundy

Devised

Kaarin Fairfax

Jack Hutchings

Chris Thompson

Wesley Enoch

Peter Sharp

John Moore

Ray Argall

Marden Dean

Devised

Brendan Maher

John Moore

John Lycette

Chris Backhouse

Ariette Taylor

Justine Lees
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1994 Theatre Goneril King Lear (Japan, Korea, Perth Playbox Theatre Lech Mackiewicz
Tour)

Theatre A Cappella singing CRYING in PUBLIC PLACES
gigs in Australia, in
Hong Kong,
Singapore, England,
Scotland

Notes

ADDITIONAL CREDITS:

2003 SF \r\nMum; Interference; VCA; Marden Dean

2002 TV \r\n Stevie; Legacy of the Silver Shadow; ACTF; Dir: \r\nJulian McSwiney

1998 TV \r\nLenore Mayes; Neighbours; Global TV; Jovita O'Shaughnessy

1999 ST \r\nLinda; Mum'’s the Word (Perth, Hobart, Victorian Tour); Artist Services; Kaarin Fairfax
>1998 R \r\n Actor / Singer; JUMP! - UK Tour; Crying In Public Places; Devised

1998 TV \r\nAbby Michaels; Blue Heelers; West St Productions; Dir: \r\nJulian McSwiney

1995 ST \r\nAmanda Cosgrove; Blabbermouth; MTC / Arena Co-Productions; David Carlin
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