Profile

Jane Bayly

Vitals



GenderFemaleAge Range50 - 60Height170cmBase LocationMelbourne

Available In Adelaide, Auckland, Australian Capital Territory, Brisbane, Christchurch,

Dunedin, Gold Coast, International, Melbourne, Northern Territory, Perth,

Queenstown, Sydney, Tasmania, Wellington

Skills Actor, Prof. Singer, Voice Artist, Writer, Musician

Hair Brown(Honey)Blonde

Eye Blue / Green **Memberships** M.E.A.A

Agent

Australian Agent JM Agency

Phone <u>61 3 9534 1600</u>

Email <u>admin@jmagency.net.au</u>

Agent Web <u>www.jmagency.net.au</u>

Credits

Year	Type	Role	Production	Company	Director
2019	Commerc	Farmer's wife	Down on the Farm	Exit Films	Glendyn Ivin
2019	Documer	Narrator	Mary De Garis	Her Place Women's Museum Australia	Scott Heinrich/Penelope Lee
2018	Television	Dr Cecile Armand	Ms Fisher's MODern Murder Mysteries	Every Cloud Productions	Lynn Hegarty
2018	Theatre	Pat Costanzo	The Bridge	Art and Industry Festival/Hubcap productions	Donna Jackson
2018	Voice Over	Audiobook Narrator - various characters	The Pearler's Wife	Penguin Random House	Greg McDonald Risk Audio
2018	Theatre	Various	Tales From the Ninch	Dreamhouse Theatre Company	Melanie Beddie
2017	Television	Pat Skelton	Sunshine	Essential Media/Carver Films/SBS	Daina Reid
2017	Documer	Narrator	Gweneth Wisewould	Her Place Women's Museum Australia	Penelope Lee
2017	Voice Over	Animation - various	Buster and Jack	Annie Duncan	Annie Duncan/Dale Warren
2015	Short Film	Evelyn Wallace	Putting on a Brave Face	Open Channel/ABC	Kate Gorman
2014	Theatre	Woman B	Button La Mama Mobile Tour	Devised with Carole Patullo	Melanie Beddie
2014	Television	Dr Lindsay Perreira	Winners and Losers	Seven Network	lan Gilmour
2014	Theatre	Grandmother	Everyman and the Pole Dancers	Auto Da Fe	Lech Mackiewicz



2014	Television	School Principal (reprise)	The Time of Our Lives	ABC1/JAHM productions	Fiona Banks
2013	Theatre	Meredith	Dust	Hubcap Productions	Donna Jackson
2013	Theatre	Woman B	Button	La Mama	Melanie Beddie
2013	Television	Helen	Offspring	Southern Star Productions	Emma Freeman
2013	Feature Film	Carole Gehrig	The Broken Shore	ABC1/Essential Media	Rowan Woods
2012	Theatre	Various	Miss Hewett's Shenanigans	Perilous Productions/La Mama	Suzanne Chaundy
2012	Theatre	Woman B	Button	Devised	Melanie Beddie
2012	Television	School principal	The Time of Our Livess	ABC1/JAHM Productions	Jonathan Brough, Tori Garrett
2011	Television	Counsellor	THE SLAP	ABC1/Matchbox Pictures	Jessica Hobbs
2011	Radio	Dottie Twinkleye	PAPER MOON	ABC Radio Drama	Justine Lees
2009	Musical Theatre	Meredith	Dust	Hubcap productions	Donna Jackson
2009	Feature Film	Val	The Wedding Party	Kin Films	Amanda Jane
2009	Musical Theatre	Hilda	Care Instructions	Aphids/Malthouse Theatre Coprod	Margaret Cameron
2009	Voice Over	Narrator since 2007	Recollections Short stories	Golden Days Radio	John Amor
2008	Television	Karen	The Hollow Men	Working Dog	Rob Sitch
2008	Television	Magistrate	Whatever Happened to that Guy?	Ruby Entertainment	Ted Emery
2008	Theatre	Jane the Crane	Golden Valley	Perilous Productions	Suzanne Chaundy
2007	Theatre	Headmistress & Mother	The Chapel Perilous	Perilous Productions/La Mama	Suzanne Chaundy
2006	Musical Theatre	Actor/singer	In The Darkness (Adelaide Cabaret Festival)	Crying In Public Places	Devised
2006	Theatre	Understudy	Mum's the Word 2: Teenagers	Paul Dainty Group	Kaarin Fairfax
2005	Short Film	Mum	Learning To Fly	Exit Films	Jack Hutchings
2005	Voice Over	Various - radio plays	My Stories Bring me Home	Random Acts	Chris Thompson
2004	Musical Theatre	Kay	The Sapphires Creative Development Workshop	MTC	Wesley Enoch
2004	Television	Margaret Dalton	Blue Heelers	West St Productions	Peter Sharp
2004	Television	Patient	The Bertram Wainer Story - Docudrama	John Moore Productions	John Moore
2003	Television	Angela Brennan	MDA	ABC TV Drama/Screentime	Ray Argall
2003	Short Film	Mum	Interference	VCA	Marden Dean
2001	Musical Theatre	Actor/singer	Skin - National Tour	Crying In Public Places	Devised
2000	Commerc	Bernie Carter	ANZ Grow Series	Red Heart Productions	Brendan Maher
2000	Voice Over	Guide narration	Thomson of Arnhem Land	John Moore Productions/ABC TV	John Moore
1999	Voice Over	Narrator	Encyclopaedia of Melbourne	Lycette Productions	John Lycette
1998	Voice Over	Fiona	Headspace	SBS Independent	Chris Backhouse
1998	Theatre	Lola	Neither Lost Nor Found	Keene/Taylor Theatre Project	Ariette Taylor
1996	Voice Over	Jane	Jump!	ABC Radio Drama	Justine Lees



1994	Theatre	Goneril	King Lear (Japan, Korea, Perth Tour)	Playbox Theatre	Lech Mackiewicz
	Theatre	A Cappella singing gigs in Australia, in Hong Kong, Singapore, England, Scotland	CRYING in PUBLIC PLACES		

Notes

ADDITIONAL CREDITS:

2003 SF \r\nMum; Interference; VCA; Marden Dean

2002 TV \r Stevie; Legacy of the Silver Shadow; ACTF; Dir: \r Dir: \r Dir: \r

1998 TV \r\nLenore Mayes; Neighbours; Global TV; Jovita O'Shaughnessy

1999 ST \r\nLinda; Mum's the Word (Perth, Hobart, Victorian Tour); Artist Services; Kaarin Fairfax

>1998 R \r\n Actor / Singer; JUMP! - UK Tour; Crying In Public Places; Devised

1998 TV \n Michaels; Blue Heelers; West St Productions; Dir: \n Michaels; Blue Heelers; West St Productions; Dir: \n MrC / Arena Co-Productions; David Carlin

